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XXVII Memoriał M.Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 26- - 27-11-2016

Konkurencja 4 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2016-11-26 - 16:10 Aleksandra Urbańczyk-Olejarczyk Olimpijka z Rio Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 29.23 677
2. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 30.29 608
3. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.40 546
4. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 31.94 519
5. PISKORSKA Adela 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 32.08 512
6. CHWAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 32.60 488
7. MACIOŁA Maja 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.76 481
8. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 32.86 476
9. JÓZEFIAK Nikola PK 00 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.17 463

10. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 33.43 452
11. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 33.46 451

KULETA Julia 03 BALTI Bielawa 33.46 451
13. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 33.51 449
14. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.69 442
15. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.96 431
16. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 34.07 427
17. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 Wodnik Srem 34.30 419
18. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 34.42 414
19. LANKASOVA Romana 01 LOKO Trutnov 34.79 401
20. SZULC Sylwia 02 Znicz Koszalin 34.97 395
21. JANIK Julia 02 TORPEDA Olesnica 35.10 391
22. PAWŁOWSKA Jessica 03 JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.11 390
23. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 36.21 356
24. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 36.40 350
25. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 36.48 348
26. SZARCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 36.75 340
27. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 WODNIK Rawicz 37.20 328
28. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 37.53 319
29. LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 37.54 319
30. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 37.92 310
31. KOSACKA Iga 03 ZRYW Opole 37.97 308

TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 37.97 308
33. MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 37.99 308
34. WALERON Olga 03 WODNIK Rawicz 38.10 305
35. LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 38.25 302
36. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 38.76 290
37. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Adrianna 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 39.07 283
38. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 39.99 264
39. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 START Wroclaw 40.02 263
40. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Znicz Koszalin 40.91 247
41. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.71 233
42. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 START Gdansk 42.94 213
43. JAKONIUK Julia 05 START Wroclaw 47.57 157
44. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 48.73 146
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IPS - HANDICAP

1. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 START Gdansk 42.94 213
2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 START Wroclaw 40.02 263
3. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 48.73 146
4. OCHTERA Aleksandra 04 Znicz Koszalin 40.91 247
5. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.71 233
6. JAKONIUK Julia 05 START Wroclaw 47.57 157

13 - 15 lat

1. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 29.23 677
2. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 30.29 608
3. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.40 546
4. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 31.94 519
5. PISKORSKA Adela 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 32.08 512
6. CHWAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 32.60 488
7. MACIOŁA Maja 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.76 481
8. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 32.86 476
9. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 33.43 452

10. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 33.46 451
KULETA Julia 03 BALTI Bielawa 33.46 451

12. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 33.51 449
13. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.69 442
14. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.96 431
15. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 34.07 427
16. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 Wodnik Srem 34.30 419
17. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 34.42 414
18. LANKASOVA Romana 01 LOKO Trutnov 34.79 401
19. SZULC Sylwia 02 Znicz Koszalin 34.97 395
20. JANIK Julia 02 TORPEDA Olesnica 35.10 391
21. PAWŁOWSKA Jessica 03 JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.11 390
22. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 36.21 356
23. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 36.40 350
24. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 36.48 348
25. SZARCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 36.75 340
26. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 WODNIK Rawicz 37.20 328
27. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 37.53 319

LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 37.54 319
29. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 37.92 310
30. KOSACKA Iga 03 ZRYW Opole 37.97 308

TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 37.97 308
MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 37.99 308

33. WALERON Olga 03 WODNIK Rawicz 38.10 305
34. LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 38.25 302
35. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 38.76 290
36. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Adrianna 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 39.07 283
37. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 39.99 264
38. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.71 233
39. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 48.73 146
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15 lat

1. JURCZYK Karolina 01 9 Dzierzoniow 29.23 677
2. FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 30.29 608
3. CHWAŁCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 01 SLASK Wroclaw 32.60 488
4. CIESIUL Karolina 01 WANKAN Legnica 33.43 452
5. WOJCIECHOWSKA Martyna 01 Znicz Koszalin 33.46 451
6. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 JUVENIA Wroclaw 33.69 442
7. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 Wodnik Srem 34.30 419
8. LANKASOVA Romana 01 LOKO Trutnov 34.79 401
9. LIPAVSKA Michaela 01 PK Hradec Kralove 38.25 302

10. KACIK Nikola 01 START Gdansk 48.73 146

14 lat

1. PELC Aleksandra 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 31.40 546
2. KOZŁOWSKA Martyna 02 AKWAWIT Leszno 31.94 519
3. JAKUBCZAK Martyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 32.86 476
4. ŁUCZAK Katarzyna 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 33.51 449
5. MAZIAR Alicja 02 REKIN Swiebodzice 34.07 427
6. SZYMAŃSKA Wiktoria 02 Wlokniarz Kalisz 34.42 414
7. SZULC Sylwia 02 Znicz Koszalin 34.97 395
8. JANIK Julia 02 TORPEDA Olesnica 35.10 391
9. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 36.21 356

10. LACHOWICZ Karolina 02 BALTI Bielawa 37.54 319
11. KOŁTUNIEWICZ Adrianna 02 JUVENIA Wroclaw 39.07 283
12. DAROCH Oliwia 02 Gol-Start Czestochowa 41.71 233

13 lat

1. PISKORSKA Adela 03 TORPEDA Olesnica 32.08 512
2. MACIOŁA Maja 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 32.76 481
3. KULETA Julia 03 BALTI Bielawa 33.46 451
4. GĄSIOR Oliwia 03 WANKAN Legnica 33.96 431
5. PAWŁOWSKA Jessica 03 JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.11 390
6. MAIK Julia 03 Wlokniarz Kalisz 36.40 350
7. HRYNIEWICZ Marcelina 03 PIAST Glogow 36.48 348
8. SZARCZYŃSKA Zuzanna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 36.75 340
9. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 WODNIK Rawicz 37.20 328

10. JANKOWSKA Joanna 03 Wodnik Police 37.53 319
11. KRAWIEC Laura 03 AZS AWF Wrocław 37.92 310
12. KOSACKA Iga 03 ZRYW Opole 37.97 308

TRACZUK Katarzyna 03 SLASK Wroclaw 37.97 308
14. MASLEJ Iga 03 JUVENIA Wroclaw 37.99 308
15. WALERON Olga 03 WODNIK Rawicz 38.10 305
16. KRAKOVA Lucie 03 LOKO Trutnov 38.76 290
17. LITAWA Marta 03 WANKAN Legnica 39.99 264

PK TRACZYK Justyna 04 AZS AWF Wrocław 33.17 463
PK MUCHA Karolina 99 Wodnik Srem 33.29 458


